Graduate School of Education

Department of Counseling, School, and Educational Psychology (CSEP)

Department of Educational Leadership and Policy (ELP)

Department of Learning and Instruction (LAI)

Department of Library and Information Studies (LIS)

The Graduate School of Education (GSE) was established in 1931, as part of a university effort to further the professional preparation of individuals for educational service.

Since then, GSE has evolved into a thriving academic and research center of international repute. The school offers an extensive array of master's and doctoral programs, including study toward New York State certification.

Vision Statement

The University at Buffalo Graduate School of Education Alumni Association is dedicated to enhancing the professional practice of GSE students, faculty, and alumni.

Organizational Purpose

The University at Buffalo Graduate School of Education Alumni Association is committed to developing and engaging in activities that enhance the reputation and influence of GSE as an institution devoted to the highest level of ethical behavior and standards of learning.



Graduate School of Education Alumni Association

367 Baldy Hall University at Buffalo Buffalo, New York 14260

Phone: (716) 645-6640 E-mail: ubgseaa@gmail.com



University at Buffalo The State University of New York



Graduate School of Education Alumni Association (GSEAA)

A support organization for the University at Buffalo Graduate School of Education



www.gse.buffalo.edu/alumni

Message From GSEAA President



Dear GSE Alumni,

Educational institutions in our nation constantly face challenges that are new and exciting. Whether our work is based in a preschool or at a university, issues will need to be addressed through

multiple levels of collaborative effort. What occurs in a four-year-old child's classroom can have a profound effect on that child's university experience. What occurs at a university can have a profound effect on the next generation of preschool children. Doesn't it then make sense that, as GSE graduates functioning in a variety of career settings, we should seek to share our experiences and ideas in order to enhance our own professionalism?

The GSE Alumni Association is committed to providing information to its membership through professional development and/or networking activities. In order to achieve this goal, it is essential that GSE alumni share experiences with each other. In that light, we call upon you to provide input that can be used to plan programs and events that are geared towards professional development at all levels of education. We look forward to hearing from you. Please submit your ideas to me at ubgseaa@gmail.com. Thank you.

Sincerely, Joe Casazza, Ed.D. ('04, Educational Administration) GSEAA President

Benefits of FREE membership in the Graduate School of Education Alumni Association:

- Mentoring Program: Networking services are available to all UB alumni and students through the Meet-a-Mentor program. Experienced and talented GSE alumni volunteers are available to help with your questions about careers, continuing education, relocation, and professional development.
- Bi-annual GSEAA Newsletter
- Invitations to Exclusive GSEAA Events
- Access to GSE Lecture Series

The following programs are currently being developed as added opportunities for alumni:

- Online Media Library
- Job Posting/Referral Service
- Monthly E-Newsletter
- Professional Networking Opportunities
- Online Networking Opportunities
- GSEAA Online Bulletin Board



I want to be involved with GSEAA!

	I can be a mentor for a current GSE student
	I would like a mentor
	Participate as a panelist for lectures or discussions
	Serving on planning committee or board
	Organizing alumni events in upstate New York
	Organizing alumni events in my area
	Other:
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip Code	
Email	
()
Phone ☐ Home ☐ Work ☐ Cell	
Year Graduated/Highest Degree Earned	
Department	

Please complete and return to:

Graduate School of Education Alumni Association

367 Baldy Hall University at Buffalo Buffalo, New York 14260

